LISHADA

0700501 Safety Light - 2W IP67 CR123 - Blue

e nine different Llight modes
e magnetic and floatable
e protect against short immersion and

shock resistant

LED's light

General

Brand
Collection
PLC Status
Warranty

Secure and mark dangerous situations! This LED safety light belongs in every emergency kit.
Due to two magnets it adheres easily to all metal surfaces.

The safety light has nine different operating modes:

1] rotating light

2] 4x short flashing

3] flashing

4) flashing alternating

5] flashing Morse code

6) constant light bright

7] constant glow dimmed

8) flashlight function with 2 LEDs
9] flashlight function with 4 LEDs
10 Off

The safety light is protected against short-term immersion in water, shockproof and requires a
CR123 battery for operation.

LED's light
Functional
Active

2-Year



Electrical

Voltage type

Safety class

Mechanical

Article height
Article diameter
Article net weight
Housing material
Color housing

Lamp type

Battery

Technology
Battery brand
Battery type
Capacity
Voltage
Energy
Weight

Logistic Data

Packaging length

Packaging width

Packaging height

Packaging gross weight

EAN Product

Packaging paper material weight
Packaging plastic material weight
Master carton length

Master carton width

Master carton height

CBM master carton

Master carton quantity

Master carton gross weight
Master carton paper material weight

Master carton plastic material weight

LISHADA

DC
I

30 mm
110 mm
190 g

Polycarbonate (PC), Thermoplastic elastomer (TPE)

Blue

LED not exchangeable

Li/Mn02
Huiderui
CR123A
1400 mAh
3V

4.2 Wh
17 g

18 cm

5cm

25c¢m

2409
8718692540071
10g

32¢g

46 cm
34cm

26 cm
0.040664 m®
24

6.32 kg
990¢g

7759



LISHADA

EU pallet quantity 840
Country of Origin cn
HS Code 9405423190

View on the website: www.shada.nl/p/0700501
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